Comune
ANCONA

Comune
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ARCEVIA
CAMERANO
CASTELFIDARDO
CASTELFIDARDO
CERRETO D'ESI
CHIARAVALLE
CHIARAVALLE
CORINALDO
CUPRAMONTANA
FABRIANO
FABRIANO
FABRIANO

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

FILOTTRANO

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI

LORETO
MAIOLATI SPONTINI
MONTE ROBERTO
MONTE SAN VITO
MONTEMARCIANO
NUMANA

0OSIMO

0OSIMO

0OSIMO

OSTRA
POLVERIGI

SAN MARCELLO
SASSOFERRATO
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA
SERRA SAN QUIRICO
TRECASTELLI

Comune
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
FABRIANO
FABRIANO
FABRIANO
FABRIANO

CODICE
ANMMO77007

CODICE

ANIC80400C
ANIC81100G
ANIC813007
ANIC81600P
ANIC81700E
ANIC81800A
ANIC819006
ANIC82000A
ANIC80800Q
ANIC81500V
ANIC83100R
ANIC84100B
ANIC827005
ANIC850006
ANIC85200T
ANIC834008
ANIC83800G
ANIC828001
ANIC84500P
ANIC84600E
ANIC82400N
ANIC82500D
ANIC826009
ANIC80700X
ANIC82900R
ANIC830001
ANIC83900B
ANIC84000G
ANIC83200L
ANIC83700Q
ANIC83600X
ANIC851002
ANIC82300T
ANIC814003
ANIC842007
ANIC843003
ANIC84400V
ANIC81000Q
ANIC80300L
ANIC805008
ANIC806004
ANIC83300C
ANIC84700A
ANIC848006
ANIC849002
ANIC80900G
ANIC835004

CODICE
ANIS00400L
ANIS01200G
ANIS01300B
ANIS014007
ANPC010006
ANPSO03000E
ANSDO01000Q
ANIS01700P
ANIS01800E
ANPC03000B
ANPS05000Q

Denominazione
CPIA SEDE ANCONA

Denominazione

ANCONA - ANCONA NORD

ANCONA "AUGUSTO SCOCCHERA"
ANCONA "NOVELLI NATALUCCI"
"CITTADELLA - MARGHERITA HACK"
ANCONA - PINOCCHIO MONTESICURO
ANCONA - POSATORA PIANO ARCHI
ANCONA - QUARTIERI NUOVI
ANCONA - GRAZIE TAVERNELLE
ARCEVIA

CAMERANO

CASTELFIDARDO "PAOLO SOPRANI"
CASTELFIDARDO "MAZZINI"
CERRETO D'ESI "ITALO CARLONI"

I. C. "RITA LEVI-MONTALCINI"
CHIARAVALLE "MARIA MONTESSORI"
CORINALDO

"LUIGI BARTOLINI"

FABRIANO "F. IMONDI ROMAGNOLI"
FABRIANO EST "ALDO MORO"
FABRIANO OVEST "MARCO POLO"
FALCONARA RAFFAELLO SANZIO
FALCONARA CENTRO

"GALILEO FERRARIS"

FILOTTRANO "BELTRAMI"

JESI "CARLO URBANI"

I.C. "FEDERICO II" JESI

JESI "LORENZO LOTTO"

JESI "SAN FRANCESCO"

LORETO "GIANNUARIO SOLARI"
MOIE "CARLO URBANI"
MONTEROBERTO "BENIAMINO GIGLI"
MONTE SAN VITO

MONTEMARCIANO - MARINA
NUMANA "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
OSIMO "CAIO GIULIO CESARE"
OSIMO BRUNO DA OSIMO

OSIMO "F.LLI TRILLINI"

OSTRA

POLVERIGI "M. RICCI"

GIOACCHINO ROSSINI
SASSOFERRATO "BARTOLO DA SASS."
SENIGALLIA MARCHETTI
SENIGALLIA CENTRO - FAGNANI
SENIGALLIA "MARIO GIACOMELLI"
SENIGALLIA SUD - BELARDI

S.SAN QUIRICO"DON M.COSTANTINI"
"NORI DE' NOBILI"

Denominazione

VANVITELLI - STRACCA - ANGELINI
L.DI SAVOIA - G. BENINCASA

1.I.S. "PODESTI - CALZECCHI ONESTI"
.I.S. VOLTERRA - ELIA

CARLO RINALDINI

G. GALILEI

LICEO ARTISTICO "EDGARDO MANNUCCI"

1.I.S. MOREA - VIVARELLI
MERLONI - MILIANI
FRANCESCO STELLUTI
VITO VOLTERRA

EURO
44.906,98

EURO

34.828,41
30.308,57
40.261,83
33.874,03
42.888,94
38.194,25
35.097,97
45.332,45
28.868,98
27.183,15
35.046,97
30.165,78
13.578,46
34.139,21
21.016,82
31.327,06
20.211,06
33.436,91
34.653,56
27.666,90
22.797,36
22.189,76
33.498,10
32.151,77
43.970,08
37.021,30
31.564,57
29.805,88
43.307,12
38.080,60
32.089,11
22.913,93
29.262,39
20.200,86
48.827,97
42.663,09
42.247,82
26.189,43
42.677,66
32.103,68
27.047,64
27.516,82
37.002,36
44.152,22
30.699,07
21.270,35
26.112,20

EURO

35.272,82
63.614,34
68.642,70

100.067,39

41.131,71
39.480,84
55.071,52
41.628,57
46.320,34
19.602,00
22.029,48



FALCONARA MARITTIMA  ANIS002001

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI
LORETO
OSIMO
OSIMO
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA

ANIS02100A
ANIS022006
ANIS023002
ANPC060007
ANPS040005
ANIS00800X
ANIS00900Q
ANIS01100Q
ANIS01600V
ANIS01900A
ANPC040002
ANPS010009
ANTDO02000Q

"LIVIO CAMBI - DONATELLO SERRANI"
GALILEO GALILEI

I.I.S. CUPPARI SALVATI

1.I.S. MARCONI PIERALISI
VITTORIO EMANUELE I

LS LEONARDO DA VINCI
"A.EINSTEIN - A.NEBBIA"
CORRIDONI - CAMPANA

I.1.S. "LAENG - MEUCCI"
"BETTINO PADOVANO"

A. PANZINI

GIULIO PERTICARI

E. MEDI

ENZO FERRUCCIO CORINALDESI

39.464,82
43.323,14
54.235,16
74.178,12
30.833,12
46.053,70
107.488,26
41.936,01
51.865,96
71.247,94
115.959,68
29.598,98
47.685,62
30.276,51



